MOODYS CORP

MOODYS CORP

ISIN: US6153691059

Overview

2024/05/20 22:00:02

Price
412.57 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.33% (-1.35)

US6153691059
MCO

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

69,371 EUR
S&P 500

403.00 USD (100)
419.00 USD (100)
412.11 USD
414.22 USD
411.04 USD
413.92 USD
412.689991 USD
420,450
173,544,699.91
12,992

WKN: 615369105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6153691059&ID_NOTATION=274372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6153691059&ID_NOTATION=274372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abebda36c44672b154906e606b73ac732aad99836c055e432a9a5292bb3b9e01&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb34523ee34488226&time=1716363442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c074042f47f8dc778047324cf6a9647e39eea2e30141c51b406e84960c07fe2&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09a83ba5153996255&time=1716363442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=786f2673bdb453b963f23d72b773f175da665b1e758912bb218ca670a076772c&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=333e77faca483d5d6&time=1716363442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac5c86a6eef336c652861bb978575912b5452231bd9f8e87c3930d194e951b8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5855bc650df1d537&time=1716363442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c5962005fb56fafabf123cf72109f07a7d9bb389e570d62554fa4c4eb672a01&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27931a0288e7ffa5f&time=1716363442&tool=RSC

MOODYS CORP

Details

2024/05/20 22:00:02

Price
412.57 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.33% (-1.35)

ISIN US6153691059
Symbol MCO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,371 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 403.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 419.00 USD (100)
Open 412.11 USD
High 414.22 USD
Low 411.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 413.92 USD
VWAP 412.689991 USD
Volume (pcs) 420,450
Trading volume 173,544,699.91
Number of trades 12,992
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.25% +30.96% +26.17%
Perf (abs.) +51.46  +97.54  +85.58
Beta 1.09 1.13 1.14
Volatility  20.30 20.18 26.45

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
20

2024/05/

Time

09:05

22:26

08:09

22:00

08:02

Price

379.30 EUR

380.50 EUR

377.00 EUR

412.57 USD

378.40 EUR

410.10 USD (678,974
386.94 USD (721,971
386.58 USD (716,186
359.03 USD (739,380
414.49 USD (2024/05/16
360.05 USD (2024/05/02
414.49 USD (2024/05/16
298.86 USD (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

173.54

0.00

Number of
trades

2

12,992

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4444847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082411

MOODYS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

15:48

08:22

08:04

08:10

09:20

413.02 USD

377.00 EUR

377.00 EUR

376.90 EUR

379.30 EUR

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082409

MOODYS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

MoODY'S

Contact Details
MOODY'S CORP.

7 World Trade Center, 250 Greenwich Street
- 10007 New York

Telefon: +1-212-553-0300
Fax: +1-212-553-0882
E-mail: clientservices@moodys.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vincent Chairman of Board of

Forlenza Directors

Bruce van Member of Board of

Saun Directors

Jorge Member of Board of

Bermudez Directors

Jose Minaya  Member of Board of
Directors

Kathryn Hill Member of Board of
Directors

Leslie Member of Board of

Seidman Directors

Lloyd Howell ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Thérese Member of Board of

Esperdy Directors

Zig Serafin Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Fauber Chairman of Managing
Board

Caroline Member of Executive

Sullivan Committee

Maral Member of Executive

Kazanijian Committee

Michael West Member of Executive
Committee

Richard A. Member of Executive

Steele Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Tulenko Committee

Tameka Alsop Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:clientservices@moodys.com
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